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BSc Business Informa0on Systems 
1BF1 First Year Timetable – Semester 1 – 2025/26 

 
Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

09.00-10.00 
EC139 Principles of 
Microeconomics   
O’Flaherty Theatre  

AY104 Introduc3on to 
Financial Accoun3ng 
O’Flaherty Theatre  

   

10.00-11.00      

11.00-12.00  MS111 Business Applica3on 
Development 1 CA118  

EC139 Principles of 
Microeconomics   
Richard Kirwan Theatre 

 MG524 Management 
Richard Kirwan Theatre 

12.00-13.00  MS111 Business Applica3on 
Development 1 CA118     

13.00-14.00    
MS113 Informa3on 
Systems Technology 
CA243 

MG524 Management 
Emily Anderson Theatre 

14.00-15.00   

AY104 Introduc3on to 
Financial Accoun3ng  
Workshop (from week 3) 
Emily Anderson Theatre 

MS113 Informa3on 
Systems Technology 
CA243 

 

15.00-16.00      

16.00-17.00   MS115 Business Informa3on 
Systems CA118   

17.00-18.00 
AY104 Introduc3on to 
Financial Accoun3ng  
Richard Kirwan Theatre  

 MS115 Business Informa3on 
Systems CA118   

18.00-19.00      
 
Room LocaIons: 
Concourse (Arts/Science) – O’Flaherty Theatre / Richard Kirwan Theatre / Emily Anderson Theatre 
Aras Cairnes – CA118 / CA243 
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Code Subject Lecturer Email 
AY104 Introduc3on to Financial Accoun3ng Ms Natasha Caulfield Natashalouise.caulfield@universityofgalway.ie  
EC139 Principles of Microeconomics Ms Breda Lally Breda.lally@universityofgalway.ie 

MG524 Management Ms Geraldine Grady Geraldine.grady@universityofgalway.ie 
MS111 Business Applica3on Development 1 Mr Neil Keane Neil.keane@universityofgalway.ie 
MS113 Informa3on Systems Technology Dr Mahya Ostovar Mahya.ostovar@universityofgalway.ie  
MS115 Business Informa3on Systems Dr Simeon Vidolov Simeon.vidolov@universityofgalway.ie  
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